Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls Open

Team Overall Results

Place Name

=

Big Walnut
Team FCA
Fredericktown
Del. Hayes
Philo

Olen. Berlin
Buckeye Valley
Col. Academy
Highland
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F:A:B Timing

Average Time Score

00:24:51.06
00:25:18.14
00:26:08.01
00:27:14.59
00:27:40.87
00:28:15.38
00:28:42.62
00:29:28.54
00:30:58.11
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28

57

89
129
144
147
173
187
231

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Mount Vernon 00:31:17.86 4
West Holmes 00:35:38.39 3
Clear Fork 00:32:28.78 1
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls Open

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Big Walnut 00:24:51.06 8 28
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 296  Alexandra Kuhn 00:24:27.03 2
2 3 284  Madison Beener 00:24:37.28 3
3 4 298 Maddey Moroz 00:24:37.90 4
4 9 289  Ella Gianettino 00:25:16.10 9
5 10 290  Trinity Glenn 00:25:16.97 10
6 18 287  Sydney Foxworthy 00:25:51.54 (18)
7 50 201 River Hamilton 00:30:02.17 (44)
2 Team FCA 00:25:18.14 14 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 485 Dominique Foust 00:25:04.65 7
2 11 488 Hazel Honegger 00:25:20.33 11
3 12 500 Romy Walter 00:25:20.53 12
4 13 501  Mattie Woolever 00:25:22.10 13
5 14 484  Alaina Cole 00:25:23.08 14
6 17 478  Shelby Anglin 00:25:38.52 a7)
7 24 477  Juliana Anderson 00:26:42.77 (24)
3 Fredericktown 00:26:08.01 9 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 380 Kennedy Fisher 00:24:53.09 5
2 15 381 Caroline Gladman 00:25:30.32 15
3 20 385  Abby Krabill 00:26:28.36 20
4 23 384  Kaity Kanagy 00:26:37.76 23
5 27 387  Shelby Oswalt 00:27:10.50 26
6 35 388  Rachel Patterson 00:28:22.45 (33)
7 45 393  Olivia Umfleet 00:29:41.02 (40)
4  Del. Hayes 00:27:14.59 8 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 362  Ella Fronduti 00:25:38.11 16
2 21 358  Presley Christopher 00:26:31.16 21
3 22 357  Taylor Butler 00:26:32.58 22
4 28 370  Greta Walraven 00:27:33.51 27
5 49 369  Sidney Smith 00:29:57.58 43
6 56 366  Morgan Hohman 00:30:40.42 47)
7 70 367  Brennen Mumper 00:34:16.08 (58)
5 Philo 00:27:40.87 8 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 470  Darby Henderson 00:22:59.17 1
2 26 471 Emily Irvin 00:27:01.42 25
3 33 473  JennaLytton 00:28:09.99 32
4 43 469  Kassydi Harris 00:29:30.14 38
5 57 465  Bailey DeMent 00:30:43.62 48
6 58 476  Anna Stutes 00:30:44.34 (49)
7 61 474  Kennedy Rinkes 00:31:43.54 (52)
6 Olen. Berlin 00:28:15.38 5 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 451 Danielle Heilman 00:24:57.72 6
2 8 446  Savannah Cornell 00:25:13.13 8
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls Open

3 41 462  Megan Ward 00:29:01.01 36
4 55 453  Natalie Holdren 00:30:34.21 46
5 60 448  Caitlyn Darnell 00:31:30.81 51
7 Buckeye Valley 00:28:42.62 8 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
29 310 Phebe George 00:27:34.51 28
2 31 321 Heather Workman 00:27:44.08 30
3 40 319 Isabella Sydney 00:28:57.55 35
4 44 311  Audrey Hanson 00:29:30.92 39
5 a7 317  Schwen Radloff 00:29:46.02 41
6 48 314  Tess Manning 00:29:53.44 (42)
7 51 305 Hayden Allen 00:30:07.11 (45)
8 Col. Academy 00:29:28.54 5 187
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 341  Catherine Gerst 00:27:36.94 29
2 32 351  Zara Syed 00:28:03.86 31
3 37 346  Maria Masek 00:28:28.94 34
4 42 353  Elle Vahedrian 00:29:24.14 37
5 67 344 Margaret Kurtz 00:33:48.82 56
9 Highland 00:30:58.11 7 231
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 400  Lauren Garber 00:26:00.48 19
2 59 403  Ellie Pruett 00:31:26.21 50
3 62 410  Skylar White 00:31:51.50 53
4 63 408  Juli Ward 00:31:58.95 54
5 66 396  Lizzie Beck 00:33:33.43 55
6 69 398  Shelby Conley 00:34:11.72 (57)
7 78 404  Mattie Ross 00:35:25.44 (59)
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls Open

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 470  Darby Henderson
2 2 296  Alexandra Kuhn
3 3 284  Madison Beener
4 4 298 Maddey Moroz
5 5 380 Kennedy Fisher
6 6 451  Danielle Heilman
7 7 485  Dominique Foust
8 8 446  Savannah Cornell
9 9 289  Ella Gianettino
10 10 290 Trinity Glenn
11 11 488 Hazel Honegger
12 12 500 Romy Walter
13 13 501 Mattie Woolever
14 14 484  Alaina Cole
15 15 381 Caroline Gladman
16 16 362 EllaFronduti
17 (A7) 478  Shelby Anglin
18 (18) 287  Sydney Foxworthy
19 19 400 Lauren Garber
20 20 385 Abby Krabill
21 21 358 Presley Christopher
22 22 357 Taylor Butler
23 23 384 Kaity Kanagy
24 (24) 477  Juliana Anderson
25 0 491  Natalie Miller
26 25 471  Emily Irvin
27 26 387  Shelby Oswalt
28 27 370 Greta Walraven
29 28 310 Phebe George
30 29 341 Catherine Gerst
31 30 321 Heather Workman
32 31 351 Zara Syed
33 32 473  JennalLytton
34 0 427  Clare Clarkson
35 (33) 388 Rachel Patterson
36 0 502 Joy Young
37 34 346  Maria Masek
38 0 433  Kennedy Kanuckel
39 0 487  Maggie Hennell
40 35 319 Isabella Sydney
41 36 462 Megan Ward
42 37 353 Elle Vahedrian
43 38 469 Kassydi Harris
44 39 311 Audrey Hanson
45 (40) 393 Olivia Umfleet
46 0 379  Cassandra Fisher
47 41 317  Schwen Radloff
48 (42) 314  Tess Manning
49 43 369 Sidney Smith
50 (44) 291 River Hamilton
51 (45) 305 Hayden Allen

F:A:B Timing

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:22:59.17 Philo
SO 00:24:27.03 Big Walnut
SO 00:24:37.28 Big Walnut
JR 00:24:37.90 Big Walnut
JR 00:24:53.09 Fredericktown
SO 00:24:57.72 Olen. Berlin
JR 00:25:04.65 Team FCA
SO 00:25:13.13 Olen. Berlin
FR 00:25:16.10 Big Walnut
SR 00:25:16.97 Big Walnut
FR 00:25:20.33 Team FCA
FR 00:25:20.53 Team FCA
FR 00:25:22.10 Team FCA
FR 00:25:23.08 Team FCA
FR 00:25:30.32 Fredericktown
SO 00:25:38.11 Del. Hayes
SO 00:25:38.52 Team FCA
SR 00:25:51.54 Big Walnut
JR 00:26:00.48 Highland
FR 00:26:28.36 Fredericktown
FR 00:26:31.16 Del. Hayes
SO 00:26:32.58 Del. Hayes
SO 00:26:37.76 Fredericktown
JR 00:26:42.77 Team FCA
FR 00:26:43.72 Team FCA
JR 00:27:01.42 Philo
JR 00:27:10.50 Fredericktown
FR 00:27:33.51 Del. Hayes
SO 00:27:34.51 Buckeye Valley
SO 00:27:36.94 Col. Academy
SR 00:27:44.08 Buckeye Valley
SR 00:28:03.86 Col. Academy
SO 00:28:09.99 Philo
FR 00:28:15.74 Mount Vernon
SR 00:28:22.45 Fredericktown
FR 00:28:25.67 Team FCA
SO 00:28:28.94 Col. Academy
JR 00:28:34.60 Mount Vernon
FR 00:28:36.95 Team FCA
FR 00:28:57.55 Buckeye Valley
JR 00:29:01.01 Olen. Berlin
FR 00:29:24.14 Col. Academy
SO 00:29:30.14 Philo
SR 00:29:30.92 Buckeye Valley
SO 00:29:41.02 Fredericktown
FR 00:29:41.41 Fredericktown
SR 00:29:46.02 Buckeye Valley
SO 00:29:53.44 Buckeye Valley
FR 00:29:57.58 Del. Hayes
JR 00:30:02.17 Big Walnut
SO 00:30:07.11 Buckeye Valley
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls Open

309
297
479
453
366
465
476
403
448
474
410
408
333
511
396
344
430
398
367
395
435
514
486
497
489
466
404
364
507

Sydney Fuller
Lauren Mahle
Isabelle Baldwin
Natalie Holdren
Morgan Hohman
Bailey DeMent
Anna Stutes
Ellie Pruett
Caitlyn Darnell
Kennedy Rinkes
Skylar White
Juli Ward
Sydney Kime
Araceli Kandel
Lizzie Beck
Margaret Kurtz
Elizabeth Diehl
Shelby Conley
Brennen Mumper
Fiona Walsh
Sarah Misarti

Mia Surber-Emick

Ariel Headings

Annabelle Simons

Anna Kiener
Olivia DeMent
Mattie Ross
Vera George
Grace Jackson

SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR
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00:30:07.40
00:30:09.40
00:30:12.69
00:30:34.21
00:30:40.42
00:30:43.62
00:30:44.34
00:31:26.21
00:31:30.81
00:31:43.54
00:31:51.50
00:31:58.95
00:32:28.78
00:32:30.63
00:33:33.43
00:33:48.82
00:34:01.53
00:34:11.72
00:34:16.08
00:34:16.79
00:34:19.57
00:34:31.54
00:34:34.24
00:34:40.27
00:35:20.37
00:35:20.53
00:35:25.44
00:38:15.17
00:39:53.00

Buckeye Valley
Big Walnut
Team FCA
Olen. Berlin
Del. Hayes
Philo

Philo
Highland
Olen. Berlin
Philo
Highland
Highland
Clear Fork
West Holmes
Highland
Col. Academy
Mount Vernon
Highland

Del. Hayes
Fredericktown
Mount Vernon
West Holmes
Team FCA
Team FCA
Team FCA
Philo
Highland

Del. Hayes
West Holmes
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